
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

28 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Can I Get A Witness Michael R Colvin8 Debra W Craig $0.00
CC Extremely Invited Adam Winter Jordyn Humbert $0.00
High Road Reload Ryan M Cottingim4 Brister B Shum $0.00
Im Hott Youre Nott Anthony A Montes2 Ingrid Miller $0.00
Investin A Goodbar Bruce Vickery9 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Only One Request Bruce Vickery3 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Terry Cross5 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Rageous Rodder Anthony A Montes1 Jeanne Tiller $0.00
Shes Zippen N Style Bruce Vickery6 Danielle E Watson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Junior Trail

26 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Acrobatt Nick Mayabb1 Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC Trust $0.00
Cooler In Blue Jennifer Louise Paul2 Kathleen A Lennon $0.00
Hot Without A Doubt Jason L Gilliam3 Caitlin Dunsmore Miller $0.00
Lumineer Terry Cross4 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Whats The Good Word Anthony A Montes5 Katie Patterson $0.00
Big Red Zipper Bruce Vickery6 Thomas Clopp $0.00
Rockin In My Sleep Jennifer Louise Paul7 Emma Brown $0.00
Stone Code Fox Judd D Paul8 Christinna M Murphy $0.00
One Of Them Girls Bruce Vickery9 Stacy L Potter $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

25 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Wine After Whiskey Bruce Vickery1 Kenneth or Laina Banks $0.00
Whats The Good Word Anthony A Montes2 Katie Patterson $0.00
My Mama Said So Michael R Colvin3 Angela H Wade $0.00
Rockin In My Sleep Jennifer Louise Paul4 Emma Brown $0.00
Acrobatt Nick Mayabb5 Nancy G Chapman TTEE NGC Trust $0.00
KM Get In Line Anthony A Montes6 Arzenet T Burnes $0.00
One Of Them Girls Anthony A Montes7 Stacy L Potter $0.00
Ur Ride Has Arrived Jennifer Louise Paul8 Gavin T Patterson $0.00
Eyell Be The Rock Jennifer Louise Paul9 Mallory J Wachob $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Horsemanship

21 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Thee Redzone Brandy Gates Halladay Halladay Show Horses LLC $0.00
Essentially Good Penni Himes1 Penni Himes $0.00
Party In The Clouds Heidi Ann Oosting2 Heidi Ann Oosting $0.00
Lonestar Dreamer Kenny Hoffman3 Kenny Hoffman $0.00
I Gottem Talkin Julia Oxendine4 Julia Oxendine $0.00
Sophisticated Gypsy Tara Nicole Byrd5 Teresa Balkcum $0.00
KM Makethebestofit Kimberly A Hill6 Kimberly A Hill $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Too Blazin Cool Alexia Tordoff1 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
A Complete Machine Caroline Fredenburg2 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
Huntin Hotty Tottys Jayna Lagace3 Whitney Lagace $0.00
Heres Hopin Im Hot Shaelyn Boutelle4 Payton Ann Boutelle $0.00
Immortalised Jenna Berghorst5 Jenna Berghorst $0.00
Mouse Trapped Alexis Potts6 Alexis Potts $0.00
Izzy Got It Calen M Braden7 Calen M Braden $0.00
So Darn Lazy Ava Newsom8 Ava Newsom $0.00
Blessed With Thebest Jordyn Humbert9 Joline Humbert $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

19 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

CC Extremely Invited Karly Humbert Jordyn Humbert $0.00
Wearin Only Moonlite Hanna Iselin Olaussen1 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Heres Hopin Im Hot Shaelyn Boutelle2 Payton Ann Boutelle $0.00
Too Blazin Cool Alexia Tordoff3 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
Itsonlyrockandroll Caroline Fredenburg4 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
Immortalised Jenna Berghorst5 Jenna Berghorst $0.00
Ill Take The Asset Alyssa Jipping6 Alyssa Jipping $0.00
Huntin Hotty Tottys Jayna Lagace7 Whitney Lagace $0.00
Mouse Trapped Alexis Potts8 Alexis Potts $0.00
VS Highroller Elizabeth Lauren Marmor9 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Horsemanship

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Firstoneinlastoneout Patricia Bogosh1 Patricia Bogosh $0.00
Definately A First Kaleena Weakly2 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett3 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
IB Real Lazy Jessica M Baird4 Jessica M Baird $0.00
Baby Lets Ride Deanna Green5 Trinity Bell $0.00
Shez Flat Mystical Bailey M Anderson6 Bailey M Anderson $0.00
Chips Machine Brianna N Merklin7 Brianna N Merklin $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Showmanship At Halter

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz1 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Catch A Glowing Star Jessie Hadlock2 Jessie Hadlock $0.00
Definately A First Kaleena Weakly3 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Firstoneinlastoneout Patricia Bogosh4 Patricia Bogosh $0.00
IB Real Lazy Jessica M Baird5 Jessica M Baird $0.00
Bettin Im Best Vito Latini6 Vito Latini $0.00
Shez Gotawaybout Her Taylor Foster7 Nancy Foster $0.00
The Next Good Chaptr Sheyenne Nelson8 Peggy Derby $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Trail

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz1 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Feeling Lazy Angela Stanhope2 Brian & Angela Stanhope $0.00
Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell3 Kristi Troell $0.00
Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz4 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Best But Better Cindy Durham5 Steve & Cindy Durham $0.00
Good Luck Charley Philip Perry Kramer6 Lynn M Kramer $0.00
Hesleepswiththegirls Kip Riley7 Kip Riley $0.00
Justsaythecode Teresa Balkcum8 Teresa Balkcum $0.00
Gotta Lotta Lazy Judith E Bower9 Judith E Bower $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Horsemanship

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Big Country Kruzer Ellie Grace Royal1 Ellie Grace Royal $0.00
Good Time To Win Hallie Prater2 Kelly Prater $0.00
Gun Powder N Smoke London Nietzer3 Payton Anderson $0.00
Justa Lil Southern Rebecca C McCain4 Rebecca C & Margaret McCain $0.00
Invited To Hotrod Addison Rose Hubbard5 Addison Rose Hubbard $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 14-18

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert Jordyn Humbert $0.00
Lopin So Lazy Sidney Kay Dunham1 Mark Dunham $0.00
Hand Made Machine Grant Mastin3 Melissa Armstrong $0.00
The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever4 Margaret Sever $0.00
Made No Regrets Cheyenne L Augsburger5 Cheyenne L Augsburger $0.00
Dark Knight Seeker Haylee Nicole Martin6 Haylee Nicole Martin $0.00
Immortalised Jenna Berghorst7 Jenna Berghorst $0.00
UF Lethal Investment Lauren Sanders8 Vance L Sanders $0.00
VS Highroller Elizabeth Lauren Marmor9 Elizabeth Lauren Marmor $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

15 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Izzy Got It Calen M Braden1 Calen M Braden $0.00
Immortalised Jenna Berghorst2 Jenna Berghorst $0.00
The Best Rain Yet Margaret Sever3 Margaret Sever $0.00
Itsonlyrockandroll Caroline Fredenburg4 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
Made To Be Lazy Ella Roberts5 Ella Roberts $0.00
I Fancy The Crowd Kyla Marie Jeffries6 Kyla Marie Jeffries $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga7 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Ill Take The Asset Alyssa Jipping8 Alyssa Jipping $0.00
Catch Twenty Two Emma J Tarter9 Emma J Tarter $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Western Riding

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

My Mama Said So Michael R Colvin1 Angela H Wade $0.00
Heza Flatliner Carmen Mayabb2 Robin L Shiflett $0.00
If U Say So Brad A Jewett3 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Made For Lopin Katie Green4 Rusty & Katie Green $0.00
Jimmie Buffet Amanda Ringer5 Lee Hill $0.00
Made To Love Amanda R Gately6 Ellen B Armstrong $0.00
Im Really Classie Jason L Gilliam7 Melissa M Bercaw $0.00
Cool Machine Carli Jerrell8 Kameron I Thorn $0.00
A Secret Love Kristy L Starnes9 Barbara Williams Sauerbier $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Essentially Good Penni Himes1 Penni Himes $0.00
Laidback N Lazy Nicole Williams2 Nicole Williams $0.00
Party In The Clouds Heidi Ann Oosting3 Heidi Ann Oosting $0.00
Too Sleepy To Drink Jennifer Zervas DVM4 Jennifer Zervas DVM $0.00
Always Social Dr Kaylee Kathryn Bandy5 Dr Kaylee Kathryn Bandy $0.00
Heza Smilin Tiger Justine Tidwell6 Justine Tidwell $0.00
Kool Huntin Josyanne L Frazee7 Josyanne L Frazee $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hez Simply Western April Gentry1 April Gentry $0.00
Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz2 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Party In The Clouds Heidi Ann Oosting3 Heidi Ann Oosting $0.00
Happi Feet/My Happi Feet Cynthia A Reschak4 Cynthia A Reschak $0.00
Al B Making Memories Leena Volmer5 Leena Volmer $0.00
Justsaythecode Teresa Balkcum6 Teresa Balkcum $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Essentially Good Penni Himes1 Penni Himes $0.00
Hesleepswiththegirls Kip Riley2 Kip Riley $0.00
Hez Simply Western April Gentry3 April Gentry $0.00
Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz4 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Al B Making Memories Leena Volmer5 Leena Volmer $0.00
Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell6 Kristi Troell $0.00
Happi Feet/My Happi Feet Cynthia A Reschak7 Cynthia A Reschak $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Trail

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Rode Rageous Alicia Sue Ritsema1 Alicia Sue Ritsema $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett2 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
My Mama Said So Angela H Wade3 Angela H Wade $0.00
The Movin Machine Ashley E Berghorst4 Ashley E Berghorst $0.00
Definately A First Kaleena Weakly5 Kaleena Weakly $0.00
Shez Flat Mystical Bailey M Anderson6 Bailey M Anderson $0.00
Phat Tuesday Courtney Moritz7 Courtney Moritz $0.00
Chips Machine Brianna N Merklin8 Brianna N Merklin $0.00
Lumineer Gentry L Pickett9 Gentry L Pickett $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Laidback N Lazy Nicole Williams1 Nicole Williams $0.00
I Gottem Talkin Julia Oxendine2 Julia Oxendine $0.00
Essentially Good Penni Himes3 Penni Himes $0.00
Southern Addiction Gabrial L Seymour4 Gabrial L Seymour $0.00
The Best Karma Laura Reau5 Laura Reau $0.00
Touch of Goodness Jill Nixon6 Jill Nixon $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Bleu Ivy Whitney Whidden Barrs1 Whitney Whidden Barrs $0.00
Knockin Bootz Michelle Sullivan2 Michelle Sullivan $0.00
KM Makethebestofit Kimberly A Hill3 Kimberly A Hill $0.00
Lumineer Gentry L Pickett4 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Elementary Watson Cindy Corritore5 Cindy Corritore $0.00
Linda Made Me Listen Brandy Gates Halladay6 Halladay Show Horses LLC $0.00
Southern Addiction Gabrial L Seymour7 Gabrial L Seymour $0.00
Sarahenade Rachel A Damaske8 Jane Elsa Damaske $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hesleepswiththegirls Kip Riley1 Kip Riley $0.00
Only One Request Scott Allen Reinartz3 Scott Allen Reinartz $0.00
Mugg Shot Jacqueline S Marlow7 Jacqueline S Marlow $0.00
Justsaythecode Teresa Balkcum8 Teresa Balkcum $0.00
Al B Making Memories Leena Volmer9 Leena Volmer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Senior Trail

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Whats My Sign Whitney Lagace1 J & N Stables LLC $0.00
Touch of Goodness Rob Meneely2 Jill Nixon $0.00
Glowin Red Hot Alyssa M Casa3 Susanne Wilkerson $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Adam Winter4 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Roll That Dice Sheala Kelley Peters5 Selah B Heard $0.00
Made To Love Amanda R Gately6 Ellen B Armstrong $0.00
Certainly Hotnspicy Glenn Wells7 Lisa S Chesnutt $0.00
Moon Me Michele Pearson8 Laurel H Brower $0.00
UF My Legs R Leathal Adam Winter9 Karly Humbert $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Trail

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Essentially Good Penni Himes1 Penni Himes $0.00
Goodbar Had A Dream Ann Woodruff2 Round Meadow Ranch Equine LLC $0.00
Cool Machine Kameron I Thorn3 Kameron I Thorn $0.00
Batt In The Night Stephanie Craddock4 Stephanie Craddock $0.00
Ladies Luv Outlaws Heidi Palmer5 Heidi Palmer $0.00
Sophisticated Gypsy Tara Nicole Byrd6 Teresa Balkcum $0.00
Moon Me Laurel H Brower7 Laurel H Brower $0.00
Kool Huntin Josyanne L Frazee8 Josyanne L Frazee $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Showmanship At Halter

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga1 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Dark Knight Seeker Haylee Nicole Martin2 Haylee Nicole Martin $0.00
Lazy Illusion Georgia Cook3 J R & Melissa Cook $0.00
Big Country Kruzer Ellie Grace Royal4 Ellie Grace Royal $0.00
Strawberri Blonde/Strawberri Blonde TooRebecca Gilliam5 Janet Gunn LLC $0.00
Redwhite N Goodvibes Hannah L Nichols6 Hannah L Nichols $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Trail

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

CC Extremely Invited Karly Humbert Jordyn Humbert $0.00
Invited To Hotrod Addison Rose Hubbard1 Addison Rose Hubbard $0.00
Good Time To Win Hallie Prater2 Kelly Prater $0.00
Certenly A Good Time Eva Johnston3 Eva Johnston $0.00
RR Zippin A Moon Sienna Barbour4 Alyssa Barbour $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga5 Kayla E Virga $0.00
Swipe Rite Ella Forehand6 Ella Forehand $0.00
A New Dimension Emma Kutac7 Kenneth or Laina Banks $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Lazy Illusion Georgia Cook1 J R & Melissa Cook $0.00
Moonstruckk Calen M Braden2 Calen M Braden $0.00
Dancin N Themoonlite Baylie G Robbins3 Cynthia M Sellers $0.00
The Absolute Krymsun Madison Grace Dolan4 4d Performance Horses LLC $0.00
Gun Powder N Smoke London Nietzer5 Payton Anderson $0.00
Best Believe It Emma Burns6 Emma Burns $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Riding

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Get In Line Behind Shannon M Curl Holbin1 Haley Purkapile $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Terry Cross2 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Can I Get A Witness Michael R Colvin3 Debra W Craig $0.00
Gettin Hot Terry Cross4 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
Krymsun Kryptonite Terry Cross5 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
Hand Made Machine Grant Mastin6 Melissa Armstrong $0.00
Firstoneinlastoneout Valerie Kearns7 Patricia Bogosh $0.00
Extra Dirty Martini Brendon Mehochko8 Janet Lange $0.00
Invy Of Me Stefania Ugolini9 Sherrie Gultz $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Catch The Moxie Tracy Tankersley1 Tracy Tankersley $0.00
A Hot Summer Detail Beverly M Stewart2 Beverly M Stewart $0.00
Al B Making Memories Leena Volmer3 Leena Volmer $0.00
Moxie Winner Dinah Licht4 Dinah Licht $0.00
Hot Looking Assets Amanda Martin-McHollan5 Amanda Martin-McHollan $0.00

Â© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Western Pleasure

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Made N The Shade Bob Kennedy1 Bob or Kathie Kennedy $0.00
KM You Make It Easy Lindy How2 John McNichol $0.00
Good Miss Lazy Jan Shepherd Pittman3 Jan Shepherd Pittman $0.00
A Lazy Holiday Adria R Smith4 Seaside Farm LP $0.00
Tickled Pinkk Debby Brehm5 Debby Brehm $0.00
KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin6 Spencer Hardin $0.00
Shes So Southern Cathy W Starnes7 Cathy W Starnes $0.00
Rasscal Flatts Dr Gail D Mason8 Dr Gail D Mason $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle 

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Catch The Moxie Betty N Tetterton1 Tracy Tankersley $0.00
Moxie Winner Trisha Yamber2 Dinah Licht $0.00
Made No Regrets Lori Augsburger3 Cheyenne L Augsburger $0.00
You Had Me At Allo Tyler Haney4 Keisha L Capitola $0.00
Hot Looking Assets Stephanie Armellini5 Amanda Martin-McHollan $0.00
Extremely Good Lookn Allison McDonald6 Deanna Bailey $0.00
Hez All Batt Stefania Ugolini7 Kelly Summers Wietsma $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin1 Spencer Hardin $0.00
Hesleepswiththegirls Kip Riley2 Kip Riley $0.00
Firstoneinlastoneout Patricia Bogosh3 Patricia Bogosh $0.00
Krymsun Kryptonite Melissa Wahrmund4 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Tickled Pinkk Casey Willis1 Debby Brehm $0.00
A Secret Love Jay Starnes2 Barbara Williams Sauerbier $0.00
Your Made For Me Rusty Green3 Ditty Up LLC $0.00
Knockin Bootz Pasley R Mathis4 Michelle Sullivan $0.00
Made With Honey Nick Mayabb5 Robin L Shiflett $0.00
Made After Hours Jeff Temple6 Dr Gail D Mason $0.00
KM My Girl Ricky Noiseux7 Stephanie Janis $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Too Blazin Cool Alexia Tordoff1 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
Only N The Blu For U Reese A Braden2 Reese A Braden $0.00
Made No Regrets Cheyenne L Augsburger3 Cheyenne L Augsburger $0.00
So Darn Lazy Ava Newsom4 Ava Newsom $0.00
You Had Me At Allo Taiya Capitola Christopher5 Keisha L Capitola $0.00
A Complete Machine Caroline Fredenburg6 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
Blessed With Thebest Karly Humbert7 Joline Humbert $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Performance Halter Geldings

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

KM Nothin Better Spencer Hardin1 Spencer Hardin $0.00
Only N The Blu For U Reese A Braden2 Reese A Braden $0.00
Immortalised Jenna Berghorst3 Jenna Berghorst $0.00
Certenly A Good Time Eva Johnston4 Eva Johnston $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore1 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Shes Rockin My Dream Isabella Buckley2 William M Buckley $0.00
Quita Machine Elden J Fredenburg3 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
Strawberri Blonde/Strawberri Blonde TooRebecca Gilliam4 Janet Gunn LLC $0.00
A Diggin Hot Time Liv Jillian Winter5 Courtney Winter $0.00
A New Dimension Emma Kutac6 Kenneth or Laina Banks $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Commodores Cadence Kara M Flentje1 Flentje Enterprises LLC $0.00
IB Real Lazy Jessica M Baird2 Jessica M Baird $0.00
Moneys Moxie Girl Ashley L Nietzer3 Ashley L Nietzer $0.00
Who Is Next Larken Elianna McCampbell4 Larken Elianna McCampbell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Line Up Behind J R Cook1 J R & Melissa Cook $0.00
Enchanted Lexus William Dean Oliver2 William Dean Oliver $0.00
Made For Lopin Deanna Green3 Rusty & Katie Green $0.00
Pistol Packin Mann Courtney Stephens4 Courtney Stephens $0.00
Shez Flat Mystical Bailey M Anderson5 Bailey M Anderson $0.00
Lexus Made Lady Abi Tuiasosopo6 Anchored Soul LLC $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Thats How U Holiday Jay Starnes1 Andrea Rowland $0.00
Just To B Cool Cody Parrish2 Butch & Robin Rice $0.00
Made For Lopin Katie Green3 Rusty & Katie Green $0.00
Rain Blurred Vision Adam Mathis4 Jon Allen $0.00
Linda Made Me Listen Theodore Grose5 Halladay Show Horses LLC $0.00
The Code Breakerr Stephanie Armellini6 Natalie B Anderson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Pleasure

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Good Miss Lazy Bret Parrish1 Jan Shepherd Pittman $0.00
Enchanted Lexus Kristy L Starnes2 William Dean Oliver $0.00
A Lazy Holiday Scott Frye3 Seaside Farm LP $0.00
HP Sure I Will Be Martin Doustou4 Rosa Byrnes $0.00
I Like The Dark Mike W Hawkins5 Randy Kimmel $0.00
Certainlyiresistable Sean P Knowles6 Rebecca C McCain $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Blessed With Thebest Jordyn Humbert1 Joline Humbert $0.00
UF My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert2 Karly Humbert $0.00
Just Call Willy Elle Bassion3 Elle Bassion $0.00
Gun Powder N Smoke London Nietzer4 Payton Anderson $0.00
Cross Your Irons Emily Gonzales5 Emily Gonzales $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore1 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Shes Rockin My Dream Isabella Buckley2 William M Buckley $0.00
Just Call Willy Elle Bassion3 Elle Bassion $0.00
Chilln Ona Dirt Road Lilly Ann Jones4 Lilly Ann Jones $0.00
A Diggin Hot Time Liv Jillian Winter5 Courtney Winter $0.00
Certenly A Good Time Eva Johnston6 Eva Johnston $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Battarang Lane Kail1 Lane Kail $0.00
Joanee Cash Steve Wheat2 Steve Wheat $0.00
KM Nothin Better Spencer Hardin3 Spencer Hardin $0.00
Itsonlyrockandroll Caroline Fredenburg4 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
Batterfly Kisses Lola R Knight5 Lola R Knight $0.00
The Code Breakerr Natalie B Anderson6 Natalie B Anderson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Riding - All Age

7 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore1 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Huntin Hotty Tottys Jayna Lagace2 Whitney Lagace $0.00
Certenly A Good Time Eva Johnston3 Eva Johnston $0.00
Body Like A Back Rd/Sleeping On A Back RdJulia Christine Lee4 Julia Christine Lee $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Dixieland Dee Light Olivia Tordoff1 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
The Best Karma Laura Reau2 Laura Reau $0.00
Commodores Cadence Kara M Flentje3 Flentje Enterprises LLC $0.00
Always Social Dr Kaylee Kathryn Bandy4 Dr Kaylee Kathryn Bandy $0.00
Talk Southern To Me Allison Rassinoux5 Allison Rassinoux $0.00
Extremely Good Lookn Deanna Bailey6 Deanna Bailey $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Phat Tuesday Courtney Moritz1 Courtney Moritz $0.00
Batta Bing Penni Himes2 Penni Himes $0.00
Tickled Pinkk Debby Brehm3 Debby Brehm $0.00
The Beat Gos On Daniel R Henson4 Daniel R Henson Family Trust $0.00
Shez Gotawaybout Her Taylor Foster5 Nancy Foster $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Get In Line Behind Haley Purkapile1 Haley Purkapile $0.00
Chips Machine Brianna N Merklin2 Brianna N Merklin $0.00
Heres Hopin Im Hot Payton Ann Boutelle3 Payton Ann Boutelle $0.00
Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett4 Gentry L Pickett $0.00
Made For Lopin Deanna Green5 Rusty & Katie Green $0.00
Krymsun Kryptonite Melissa Wahrmund6 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hez All Batt Stefania Ugolini1 Kelly Summers Wietsma $0.00
Extremely Good Lookn Carli Jerrell2 Deanna Bailey $0.00
Dixieland Dee Light Olivia Tordoff3 Wild Oats Farm $0.00
A Cool Escape Cecily Zuidema4 Melissa N Blake $0.00
Once N A Lifetime Rachel Erin Ormiston5 Catharine L Holland $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Heza Flatliner Carmen Mayabb1 Robin L Shiflett $0.00
My Mama Said So Michael R Colvin2 Angela H Wade $0.00
If U Say So Brad A Jewett3 Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
A Secret Love Kristy L Starnes4 Barbara Williams Sauerbier $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Moneys Moxie Girl Ashley L Nietzer1 Ashley L Nietzer $0.00
Mugg Shot Jacqueline S Marlow2 Jacqueline S Marlow $0.00
Lexus Made Lady Abi Tuiasosopo3 Anchored Soul LLC $0.00
Kool Huntin Josyanne L Frazee4 Josyanne L Frazee $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

You Had Me At Allo Taiya Capitola Christopher1 Keisha L Capitola $0.00
Blessed With Thebest Karly Humbert2 Joline Humbert $0.00
Redwhite N Goodvibes Hannah L Nichols3 Hannah L Nichols $0.00
Heavenwillhavetowait Kensley Porter4 Kensley Porter $0.00
Gun Powder N Smoke London Nietzer5 Payton Anderson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Western Riding

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Certenly A Good Time Eva Johnston1 Eva Johnston $0.00
Body Like A Back Rd/Sleeping On A Back RdJulia Christine Lee2 Julia Christine Lee $0.00
Immortalised Jenna Berghorst3 Jenna Berghorst $0.00
Good Time To Win Hallie Prater4 Kelly Prater $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Shes Rockin My Dream Isabella Buckley1 William M Buckley $0.00
KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore2 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Certenly A Good Time Eva Johnston3 Eva Johnston $0.00
A Diggin Hot Time Liv Jillian Winter4 Courtney Winter $0.00
Quita Machine Elden J Fredenburg5 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Certainly Flatlined Logan Starnes1 Logan Starnes $0.00
KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore2 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Lopen For A Blue Cheyenne Reams3 Cheyenne Reams $0.00
Quita Machine Elden J Fredenburg4 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00
Best Believe It Emma Burns5 Emma Burns $0.00
The Kissing Machine Riley Potts6 Riley Potts $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ironism Bailey Elizabeth Kirkland1 Bailey Elizabeth Kirkland $0.00
Itsall N The Details Alli Moore2 Alli Moore $0.00
The Best Karma Laura Reau3 Laura Reau $0.00
Happi Feet/My Happi Feet Cynthia A Reschak4 Cynthia A Reschak $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Riding

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Okie Styled Chic Christopher Russell1 Janet Lange $0.00
My Dream Chic Terri L Layer2 Robin L Shiflett $0.00
Sixty Six Guns Christopher Russell3 Janet Lange $0.00
Were Gonna Shine Wesley Mullins4 Michelle Higdon $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Performance Halter Mares

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert Jordyn Humbert $0.00
Shes Rockin My Dream Isabella Buckley1 William M Buckley $0.00
Exclusively Mocca Kayla E Virga2 Kayla E Virga $0.00
I Fancy The Crowd Kyla Marie Jeffries3 Kyla Marie Jeffries $0.00
Itsonlyrockandroll Caroline Fredenburg5 Tyler or Natalie Fredenburg $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Working Hunter

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

One Al Of An Amen Jessica A Johnson1 K Michaelis & S Smith $0.00
That Is That Chuck Briggs2 Michael J Schultz $0.00
Heza Smilin Tiger Chuck Briggs3 Justine Tidwell $0.00
While The Cats Away Alfred Hewitt4 David and Joanne Farrar $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Line Up Behind Cole Baker1 J R & Melissa Cook $0.00
The Lopin Illusion Jay Starnes2 MPH Enterprises LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Working Hunter

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Truly Natural Elle Bassion1 Evey Bassion $0.00
Just Call Willy Elle Bassion2 Elle Bassion $0.00
What We Do By Blue Corinne Kolinoski3 Bianca Pietra Kolinoski $0.00
Art Of Seduction Riley Hidalgo Gato4 Sydney L Banack $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Performance Halter Geldings

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

KM Nothin Better Cory W Everhart1 Spencer Hardin $0.00
A Secret Love Kristy L Starnes2 Barbara Williams Sauerbier $0.00
Only N The Blu For U Reese A Braden3 Reese A Braden $0.00
Krymsun Kryptonite Melissa Wahrmund4 Barbara D Gonzalez $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Certenly A Good Time Eva Johnston1 Eva Johnston $0.00
Shes Rockin My Dream Isabella Buckley2 William M Buckley $0.00
Moneys Moxie Girl London Nietzer3 Ashley L Nietzer $0.00
Heavenwillhavetowait Kensley Porter4 Kensley Porter $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Trail 13 & Under

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Chilln Ona Dirt Road Lilly Ann Jones1 Lilly Ann Jones $0.00
KM Genuinely Best Emma Grace Gore2 Emma Grace Gore $0.00
Certenly A Good Time Eva Johnston3 Eva Johnston $0.00
A New Dimension Emma Kutac4 Kenneth or Laina Banks $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Working Hunter - All Age

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

What We Do By Blue Corinne Kolinoski1 Bianca Pietra Kolinoski $0.00
And Then They Danced Megan E Miller2 Megan E Miller $0.00
Truly Natural Elle Bassion3 Evey Bassion $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Hunter Hack

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Natural Ride Isabella Erwin1 Isabella Erwin $0.00
So Priceless Amy Quintana2 Amy Quintana $0.00
No Doubt This Is Hot Chelsea Sinclair3 Chelsea Sinclair $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle 

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Ironism Pasley R Mathis1 Bailey Elizabeth Kirkland $0.00
A Hot Summer Detail Carmen Mayabb2 Beverly M Stewart $0.00
A Cool Escape Cecily Zuidema3 Melissa N Blake $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Horsemanship

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Touch of Goodness Jill Nixon1 Jill Nixon $0.00
Busted For Lopenlazy Cynthia Lee Rimkus2 Cynthia Lee Rimkus $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

C Me Lopin Tracy Morse1 Michelle Higdon $0.00
Touch of Goodness Jill Nixon2 Jill Nixon $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Performance Halter Mares

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Bleu Ivy Todd Grant1 Whitney Whidden Barrs $0.00
Made For Lopin Katie Green3 Rusty & Katie Green $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Progressive Working Hunter

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Metallicate Jessica A Johnson1 Dr Elaine C Haw $0.00
Art Of Seduction Alfred Hewitt2 Sydney L Banack $0.00
No Doubt This Is Hot Jamie G Rowland3 Chelsea Sinclair $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Working Hunter

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Natural Mover Alfred Hewitt1 Bianca Pietra Kolinoski $0.00
Truly Natural Alexis Hart2 Evey Bassion $0.00
No Doubt This Is Hot Jamie G Rowland3 Chelsea Sinclair $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

The Beat Gos On Bret Parrish1 Daniel R Henson Family Trust $0.00
Shes So Southern Kristy L Starnes2 Cathy W Starnes $0.00
Extra Dirty Martini Brendon Mehochko3 Janet Lange $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Equitation Over Fences

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

While The Cats Away Joanne Farrar1 David and Joanne Farrar $0.00
Heza Smilin Tiger Justine Tidwell2 Justine Tidwell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Hunter Hack

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

While The Cats Away Joanne Farrar1 David and Joanne Farrar $0.00
Heza Smilin Tiger Justine Tidwell2 Justine Tidwell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Working Hunter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Heza Smilin Tiger Justine Tidwell1 Justine Tidwell $0.00
While The Cats Away Joanne Farrar2 David and Joanne Farrar $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Equitation Over Fences

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

No Doubt This Is Hot Chelsea Sinclair1 Chelsea Sinclair $0.00
So Priceless Amy Quintana2 Amy Quintana $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

One Cool Joe Michelle Higdon1 Michelle Higdon $0.00
Were Gonna Shine Michelle Higdon2 Michelle Higdon $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Working Hunter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

So Priceless Amy Quintana1 Amy Quintana $0.00
No Doubt This Is Hot Chelsea Sinclair2 Chelsea Sinclair $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Hack

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

That Is That Chuck Briggs1 Michael J Schultz $0.00
Metallicate Jessica A Johnson2 Dr Elaine C Haw $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Xtra Hubba Hubba Allison McDonald1 Gabrielle Kostiuk $0.00
That Is That Chuck Briggs2 Michael J Schultz $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

One Cool Joe Michelle Higdon1 Michelle Higdon $0.00
Were Gonna Shine Michelle Higdon2 Michelle Higdon $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Touch of Goodness Jill Nixon1 Jill Nixon $0.00
Hez All Batt Kelly Summers Wietsma2 Kelly Summers Wietsma $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Hez All Batt Kelly Summers Wietsma1 Kelly Summers Wietsma $0.00
Touch of Goodness Jill Nixon2 Jill Nixon $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Trail

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Touch of Goodness Jill Nixon1 Jill Nixon $0.00
Lazy Bars of Music Carol D Howell2 Carol D Howell $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Working Hunter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

So Priceless Amy Quintana1 Amy Quintana $0.00
Art Of Seduction Amy Quintana2 Sydney L Banack $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Equitation Over Fences

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

What We Do By Blue Corinne Kolinoski1 Bianca Pietra Kolinoski $0.00
Just Call Willy Elle Bassion2 Elle Bassion $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Hunter Hack

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

What We Do By Blue Corinne Kolinoski1 Bianca Pietra Kolinoski $0.00
Art Of Seduction Riley Hidalgo Gato2 Sydney L Banack $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - All Age

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Good Girl Gone Lazy Annabel G Steffens1 Annabel G Steffens $0.00
Krysum Investment Maggie Roberts2 Maggie Roberts $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - All Age

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Good Girl Gone Lazy Annabel G Steffens1 Annabel G Steffens $0.00
A Lazy Lady Lanie Waldrip2 Jan Shepherd Pittman $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Hack

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

No Doubt This Is Hot Jamie G Rowland1 Chelsea Sinclair $0.00
Natural Mover Cameryn Kolinoski2 Bianca Pietra Kolinoski $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Equitation Over Fences - All Age

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

And Then They Danced Megan E Miller1 Megan E Miller $0.00
Just Call Willy Elle Bassion2 Elle Bassion $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Hunter Hack - All Age

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Truly Natural Elle Bassion1 Evey Bassion $0.00
What We Do By Blue Corinne Kolinoski2 Bianca Pietra Kolinoski $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Jumping

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

What We Do By Blue Corinne Kolinoski1 Bianca Pietra Kolinoski $0.00
Natural Mover Cameryn Kolinoski2 Bianca Pietra Kolinoski $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Jumping

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

So Priceless Amy Quintana1 Amy Quintana $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Working Hunter

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Metallicate Jessica A Johnson1 Dr Elaine C Haw $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Equitation Over Fences

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

So Priceless Amy Quintana1 Amy Quintana $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Good Girl Gone Lazy Annabel G Steffens1 Annabel G Steffens $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Good Girl Gone Lazy Annabel G Steffens1 Annabel G Steffens $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Trail

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Good Girl Gone Lazy Annabel G Steffens1 Annabel G Steffens $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Jumping - All Age

1 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

What We Do By Blue Corinne Kolinoski1 Bianca Pietra Kolinoski $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Select Amateur Western Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Performance Halter Stallions

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Rail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Ranch Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Amateur Working Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Hunter Hack

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Showmanship At Halter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Select Amateur Western Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Horsemanship

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Showmanship At Halter

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Amateur Western Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Junior Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Senior Western Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Trail 13 & Under

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Trail 14-18

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 2 Youth Western Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Amateur Hunter Hack

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Jumping

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Rail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Ranch Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Working Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Performance Halter Stallions

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Rail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Riding

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Ranch Trail

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Youth Working Hunter Under Saddle

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

July 10, 2022Big A AQHA 1 (2022)

Horse : Place Owner : Money Earned 
:

Exhibitor : 
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